

# EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

## PAVEMENT MARKING BID TABULATION

05/10/2016

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	M & M PAVEMENT MARKING		P. K. CONTRACTING, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Waterborne Pavement Markings, yellow, 4-inch, centerline	1,900,000	Linear Foot	\$0.040	\$76,000.00	\$0.044	\$83,600.00
2	Waterborne Pavement Markings, white, 4-inch, edge line	965,000	Linear Foot	\$0.040	\$38,600.00	\$0.042	\$40,530.00
3	Waterborne Pavement Markings, yellow, 4-inch, edge line	21,000	Linear Foot	\$0.040	\$840.00	\$0.044	\$924.00
4	Waterborne Pavement Markings, white, 4-inch, skip and solid lane line	75,000	Linear Foot	\$0.056	\$4,200.00	\$0.044	\$3,300.00
5	Pavement Marking Removal	7,000	Linear Foot	\$0.40	\$2,800.00	\$0.398	\$2,784.00
6	Cold Plastic Bicycle Symbol incl. Arrow Pavement Markings	35	Each	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$110.00	\$3,850.00
				<b>\$125,940.00</b>		<b>\$134,988.00</b>	

PK Contracting bid this item by the mile. This was converted to the per foot price.